Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
Clty of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MPZ Energy
MP2 Energy
MPZ Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-8
W-S-S

fire sprnk
W-S8-§
water, sewer
water only
W-S-8
W-8-8
W-§-3
water, sewer
water, sewer

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compagctr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-5-3
W-S-§
water only
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
efectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

110 N 1st, Coahoma

82092 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring, gd it
500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

Amt
Dates of Service Used
10/21120 to 11/18/20 10568
$1/15/20 to 12/18/20 1798

10/21/20 to 11/18/20 78

11119120 to 12/18/20 244
10/21/20 to 11/18/20 228
11/19/20 to 12118420 416
10/23/20 to 11/19/20 179

11/6/20 to 12/4/20 18

11/12120 to 12/11/20 132
11/4/20 to 12/2/20 236
11/7/20 to 12/8/20 1540
11/7/20 to 12/8/20 258
9/30/20 to 10/30/20 62
9/30/20 to 10/30/20 387
9/30/20 to 10/30/20

9/30/20 to 10/30/20 4
9/30/20 to 10/30/20 5
9/30/20 to 10/30/20 0
9130120 to 10/30/20 53
9/30/20 to 10/30/20 2
10/6/20 to 11/4/20 57
10/6/20 to 11/4/20 379
10/5/20 to 11/4/20 3
10/25/20 to 11/24/20 243
10/4/20 to 11/3/20 0
10/28/20 to 11/24/20 0
11/24/20 to 12/23/20 0
10/26/20 to 11/24/20 ¥
11/24/20 to 12/23/20 0
10/27/20 to 11/25/20 334
11/3/20 to 12/3/20 28560
11/3/20 to 12/3/20 6160
11/3/20 to 12/3/20 4480

11/3/20 to 12/3/20 80
11/10/20 to 12/9/20 11400
10/28/20 tto 11/30/20 57500

3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring 10/28/20 tto 11/30/20 1614
Silver Heels Fire Station 11/9/20 to 12/8/20 214
3604 QOld Colorado Cty Hwy BS  11/6/20 fo 12/7/20 8380
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S 540 10/16/20 to 11/17/20

VED Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T18 S40 11117120 to 12/16/20 246
VFD Knott 11/6/20 to 12/7/20 82
8213 N Service Rd, Big Spring  11/10/20 to 12/9/20 520
Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma 10/27/20 to 11/25/20 0

Total utilities paid in December 2020

tons

kWh
kWwh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWwh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kVWh
kWwh
kKWh

Amount
Paid

$594.39
$988.29
$173.28
$266.34
$237.75
$346.25
$148.20
$157.77
$216.86
$276.05
$893.34
$277.03
$691.41
$2,251.08
$21.00
$269.41
$80.10
$30.00
$482.04
$171.81
$534.15
$2,778.47
$28.06
$414.02
$60.00
$69.07
$69.07
$30.36
$30.36
$35.91
$2,450.60
$656.93
$445.44

. $17.10
$1,095.26
$4,030.86
$146.72
$27.53
$761.62
$31.82
$29.92
$25.54
$51.39
$10.84

$22,403.44




