Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

				Amt		Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/21/20 to 11/18/20	1058		\$594.39
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/19/20 to 12/18/20	1798		\$988.29
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	10/21/20 to 11/18/20	78		\$173.28
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	11/19/20 to 12/18/20	244		\$266.34
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	10/21/20 to 11/18/20	228		\$237.75
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	11/19/20 to 12/18/20	416		\$346.25
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	10/23/20 to 11/19/20	179		\$148.20
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	11/6/20 to 12/4/20	18		\$157.77
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/12/20 to 12/11/20	132		\$216.86
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	11/4/20 to 12/2/20	236		\$276.05
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/7/20 to 12/8/20	1540		\$893.34
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/7/20 to 12/8/20	258		\$277.03
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20	62		\$691.41
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20	387		\$2,251.08
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20	4		\$269.41
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20	5		\$80.10
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20	53		\$482.04
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	9/30/20 to 10/30/20	2		\$171.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/5/20 to 11/4/20	57		\$534.15
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/5/20 to 11/4/20	379		\$2,778.47
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/5/20 to 11/4/20	3		\$28.06
City of Big Spring		3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/25/20 to 11/24/20	2.43	tons	\$414.02
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	10/4/20 to 11/3/20	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	10/26/20 to 11/24/20	0		\$69.07
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	11/24/20 to 12/23/20	0		\$69.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	10/26/20 to 11/24/20	0		\$30.36
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	11/24/20 to 12/23/20	0		\$30.36
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	10/27/20 to 11/25/20	334	kWh	\$35.91
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/3/20 to 12/3/20	28560	kWh	\$2,450.60
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/3/20 to 12/3/20	6160	kWh	\$656.93
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	11/3/20 to 12/3/20	4480		\$445.44
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring, gd lt	11/3/20 to 12/3/20		kWh	\$17.10
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	11/10/20 to 12/9/20 10/28/20 tto 11/30/20	11400	kWh	\$1,095.26
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring		57500	kWh	\$4,030.86 \$146.72
MP2 Energy	electricity electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring Silver Heels Fire Station	10/28/20 tto 11/30/20 11/9/20 to 12/8/20	1614 214	kWh	
MP2 Energy	electricity		11/6/20 to 12/7/20		kWh	\$27.53 \$761.62
MP2 Energy MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	10/16/20 to 11/17/20	0300	kWh	\$31.82
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	11/17/20 to 12/16/20	246	kWh	\$29.92
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	11/6/20 to 12/7/20	82	kWh	\$25.54
MP2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd, Big Spring	11/10/20 to 12/9/20		kWh	\$51.39
MP2 Energy	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma	10/27/20 to 11/25/20	0	kWh	\$10.84
m = morgy	Clockfolty	radio tower, o radion ra, obaliona	13/21/20 10 (1/20/20	0	1/4411	Ψ10.0-7